
Route:C02 PM VINAL PM

2:10 pm DANIELS ST No Intersection

2:37 pm POKORNY RD @ COUNTRY WALK

2:40 pm 134 BRAULT HILL RD

2:41 pm BRAULT HILL RD @ STABA DR



Route:C02 PM VINAL PM

2:10 pm DANIELS ST No Intersection

2:37 pm POKORNY RD @ COUNTRY WALK

2:40 pm 134 BRAULT HILL RD

2:41 pm BRAULT HILL RD @ STABA DR



Route:VINL04PM VINAL PM

1:44 pm BUS GARAGE

2:10 pm DANIELS ST No Intersection

2:34 pm 46/57 Nedobity Road

2:55 pm 583 CANDLEWOOD HILL RD

3:00 pm WIESE ALBERT RD@OLD HARVEY RO@BLUE HILLS RD

3:11 pm LAUREL GROVE RD @ INDIAN HILL RD EXT

3:29 pm HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



Route:VINL31PM VIN/VOAG

1:41 pm BURR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:10 pm DANIELS ST No Intersection

2:29 pm 26 Killingworth Rd

2:31 pm 194 RTE 81

2:39 pm 1065 ROUTE 81

2:50 pm 78 WOLF HOLLOW LANE

3:01 pm 153 RIVER ROAD

3:11 pm OLD MINE RD @ GOLDFIELD RD

3:17 pm 39 Route 81

3:18 pm ROUTE 81 No Intersection

3:35 pm BURR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:VOAG PM VOAG OUT  

1:33 pm KILLINGWORTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:15 pm VOAG 200 LA ROSA LANE

2:39 pm 315 BRAINARD HILL ROAD

2:41 pm 207 BRAINARD HILL RD

3:04 pm 22 Laurel Grove Drive

3:10 pm 132 JACKSON ROAD

3:23 pm 82 PARKER HILL ROAD

3:23 pm PARKER HILL RD No Intersection

3:31 pm KILLINGWORTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:VINL03PM VINAL PM

1:31 pm KILLINGWORTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:10 pm DANIELS ST No Intersection

2:30 pm 7 Maple Avenue West

2:33 pm SAYBROOK RD@ LANDING ROAD TO DEPOT HILL

2:41 pm SAYBROOK RD @ PLAINS RD

2:42 pm SAYBROOK RD @ GATES WAY

2:46 pm 125 CAMP BETHEL ROAD

2:47 pm 151 CAMP BETHEL ROAD

2:51 pm DUDLEY CLARK RD @ OLD CHESTER ROAD

3:04 pm 24 CEDAR LAKE ROAD

3:24 pm KILLINGWORTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


